Mesterskabsresultat

Den gyldne vinge
Gruppe 1,2,3,4,5,6
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033-14-2817
055-13-0568
127-10-0005
033-12-0948
100-12-0341
116-09-0765
055-14-0625
227-11-0747
127-14-0342
000-14-4195
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012
055
127
242
100
116
055
227
127
070

SOREN ANDERSEN
BENTE & STEEN

CHR. BACH NIELSEN
ULRIK L. LARSEN
RACING TEAM CMN
IVAN JENSEN

JOHS. MARKUSSEN
KAI JEPPESEN
KAJLIONETT
MELDGARD/JEPPESEN

Udskrevet d.
Side

17-08-2016
1

775,097
749,301
677,602
673,405
672,703
664,735
646,471
632,943
628,051
618,494



